4 2020 9 23
NO NO
1 A110 YZ450FM | 12 1 A317 — YZ450F 12
2 A317 — YZ450F 12 2 A110 YZ450FM 12
5] A10 Team kawasakiR D KX450SR| 12 3 A10 Team kawasaki R D KX450SR| 12
4 A31 LU RU TEAM KOH-Z YZ250F @ 12 4 A31 LU RU TEAM KOH-Z YZ250F @ 12
5 A50 YZ250F @ 12 5 Al12 SRM RMZ450 12
6 A8 Team HAMMAR CRF450 12 6 A8 Team HAMMAR CRF450 12
7 A47 KX250F 12 7 AS50 YZ250F 12
8 A40 YZ250F 12 8 A40 YZ250F 12
9 AB0 SRM RM-Z250 12 9 A45 Team KX250F 12
10 Al2 SRM RMZ450 12 10 AB0 SRM RM-Z250 12
11 A35 TEAM HAMMER CRF250R 12 11 A931 — KX250F 12
12 AB3 RMZ250 12 12 AB3 RMZ250 12
13 A02 LU RUYSP  /BOSS RACING |YZ250F @ 12 13 A954 GOSHI Racing CRF250R 12
14 A911 SRF RM-Z250 12 14 A35 TEAM HAMMER CRF250R 12
15  A954 GOSHI Racing CRF250R 12 15 A56 OFC YZ250F 12
16 A56 OFC YZ250F 12 16  A911 SRF RM-Z250 12
17  A931 — KX250F 12 17 AB5 SRF RMZ250 12
18 A09 YZ250F 11 18 A17 — CRF450 12
19 A17 — CRF450 11 19 A07 AUTO BROTHERS 250SX-F 12
20 A07 AUTO BROTHERS 250SX-F 11 20 A02 LU RUYSP  /BOSS RACING |YZ250F @ 12
21 A38 TEAM KOHSAKA CRF450R 11 21 A06 TEAM HAMMER CRF250R 11
22 A912 KX250F 10 22 A912 KX250F 10
23 AB5 SRF RMZ250 9 23 A47 KX250F 9
DNF A45 Team KX250F 5 DNF A38 TEAM KOHSAKA CRF450R 8
DNF A06 TEAM HAMMER CRF250R 2 DNF A09 YZ250F 4

NO NO
1 49 bLUCRUYSP  /BOSS RACING | YZ250F 9 1 49 bLUCRUYSP  /BOSS RACING | YZ250F 9
2 9 action racing KX250F 9 2 9 action racing KX250F 9
6] 72 bLUCRUYSP  /BOSS RACING ' YZ125 9 3 72 bLUCRUYSP  /BOSS RACING ' YZ125 9
4 31 SRF RMZ450, 9 4 24 SRF RMZ450, 9
5 18 TWISTER Racing YZ250F 9 5] 31 SRF RMZ450, 9
6 38 YZ250F 9 6 38 YZ250F 9
7 68 — KX250F | 9 7 19 YZ250F 9
8 19 YZ250F 9 8 17 Y's Racing YZ250F 9
9 17 Y's Racing YZ250F 9 9 18 TWISTER Racing YZ250F 9
10 21 MRS KX250F | 9 10 68 — KX250F | 9
11 30 TEAM CRF250R 9 11 25 — CRF450R 9
12 28 — RMZ450 9 12 30 TEAM CRF250R 9
13 25 — CRF450R 9 13 28 — RMZ450 9
14 57 TWISTER Racing YZ250F 9 14 57 TWISTER Racing YZ250F 9
15 37 JSP  with R4 [KX250F| 9 15 37 JSP  with R4 [KX250F| 9
16 44 MRS KX250 8 16 63 TEAM HAMMER CRF250R 9
DNF 24 SRF RMZ450, 5 17 21 MRS KX250F | 6
DNF 63 TEAM HAMMER CRF250R 4 DNF 44 MRS KX250 3
DNF 10 TSF RACING KX250F | 3 DNS 10 TSF RACING KX250F

NO NO
1 85 YZ250F 9 1 42 Y's Racing YZ250F 9
2 42 Y's Racing YZ250F 9 2 314 - CRF250R 9
3 314 - CRF250R 9 3 217 YZ250F 9
4 217 YZ250F 9 4 85 YZ250F 9
& 11 club MASH YZ250F 9 5 11 club MASH YZ250F 9

NO NO
1 88 Twister Racing YZ250F 6 1 88 Twister Racing YZ250F 6
2 118 YZ250F 6 2 118 YZ250F 6
6] 36 KX250F | 6 3 36 KX250F | 6
4 94 KX250F | 6 4 107 TEAM CWR  with MX GARAGE 625 YZ125 6
5 107 TEAM CWR  with MX GARAGE 625 YZ125 6 5 94 KX250F 6
6 64 TSF YZ125 6 6 13 MX GARAGE 625 with CWR ' YZ250F 6
7 13 MX GARAGE 625 with CWR YZ250F 6 7 18 IDEMITSU HONDA PGR  CRF250R| 6
8 18 IDEMITSU HONDA PGR  CRF250R| 5 8 51 MXP YZ125 5
9 51 MXP YZ125 5 9 9 M7 RACING CRF250R 5
10 97 club KX250F | 5 10 97 club KX250F | 4
11 9 M7 RACING CRF250R 5 DNF 14 1258X 2
12 14 1258X 4 DNF 64 TSF YZ125 1



NO
1 55)
2 122
3 87
4 5
5 338
6 11
7 71
8 33
9 18
10 70
11 24
12 168
13 21
14 45
i3 441
16 44
17 218
85cc (OP85)
NO
1 122
2 87
3 55)
4 5]
5 11
6 8
7 19
8 70
9 16
10 18
11 21
12 i3
13 97
14 1
i3 441
16 218
17 14
18 71
| Ke5 ]
NO
1 58
2 128
3 45
4 252
5 246
6 6
7 2
8 3
9 1
10 66
11 5]
12 44
DNF 33
NO
1 114
2 Sil8
3 237
4 14

YSP BOSS RACING

SRF

AUTO BROTHERS

TEAM CWR with MX GARAGE 625
Y's Racing

SRF Team SBE
SYSRACING with HANAMAKI AUTO

DAMIAN CLUB

YSP BOSS RACING
AUTO BROTHERS

WithALPHATHREE
SRF Team SBE
Y's Racing
Y's Racing

club

LU RUTEAM KOH-Z
DAMIAN CLUB

DAMIAN CLUB

CLUB KOH-Z

Team N.R.T
TWISTER Racing

MXP

YZ85LW
YZ85LW
YZ85LW
YZ85
RM85
85SX
RM85
TC85
YZ85
RM85
YZ85
YZ85LW
CRF150R
YZ85LW
TC85
YZ85
YZ85LW

YZ85LW
YZ85LW
YZ85LW
YZ85
85SX
TC85
YZ85
RM85
YZ85
YZ85
CRF150R
CRF150R
KX85
YZ85LW
TC85
YZ85LW
85SX
RM85

YZ65
TC65
YZ65
YZ65
TC65
YZ65
YZ65
YZ65
YZ65
YZ65
50SX
YZ65
65SX

YZ125
YZ125
YZ125X
1258X
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NO
1 55
2 87
3 122
4 5
5] 11
6 70
7 33
8 24
9 168
10 18
11 21
12 45
13 441
14 44
15 218
DNF 338
85cc (OP85)
NO
1 55
2 87
3 1
4 122
5] 5
6 70
7 19
8 11
9 16
10 15
11 18
12 21
13 97
14 441
15 218
16 14
DNF 8
| kes |
NO
1 58
2 128
3 246
4 45
5 3
6 252
7 6
8 66
9 44
10 1
11 33
12 2
13 5

YSP BOSS RACING

AUTO BROTHERS

SRF Team SBE

TEAM CWR with MX GARAGE 625
SYSRACING with HANAMAKI AUTO
Y's Racing

DAMIAN CLUB

SRF

YSP BOSS RACING

LU RUTEAM KOH-Z

SRF Team SBE
AUTO BROTHERS
Y's Racing
Y's Racing

club
DAMIAN CLUB

DAMIAN CLUB

WithALPHATHREE

CLUB KOH-Z

Team N.R.T

TWISTER Racing

YZ85LW
YZ85LW
YZ85LW
YZ85
85SX
RM85
TC85
YZ85
YZ85LW
YZ85
CRF150R
YZ85LW
TC85
YZ85
YZ85LW
RM85

YZ85LW
YZ85LW
YZ85LW
YZ85LW
YZ85
RM85
YZ85
85SX
YZ85
CRF150R
YZ85
CRF150R
KX85
TC85
YZ85LW
85SX
TC85

YZ65
TC65
TC65
YZ65
YZ65
YZ65
YZ65
YZ65
YZ65
YZ65
65SX
YZ65
50SX
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